
TARIFAS APLICADAS MARZO 2019

Estrato1 -70% 568                554               3.971            2.894                   799                    5                      30                29.405               -20.584                  8.821,57                      

Estrato2 -40% 1.136             1.108            7.943            6.309                   1.742                 12                    59                30.515               -12.206                  18.309                         

Estrato3 -15% 1.610             1.570            11.252          9.359                   2.585                 17                    84                31.150               -4.672                    26.477                         

Estrato4 0% 1.894             1.847            13.238          12.283                 3.392                 23                    99                32.775               -                         32.775                         

Estrato5 90% 3.599             3.510            25.152          28.268                 7.806                 53                    187              36.092               32.483                   68.574                         

Estrato6 245% 6.534             6.373            45.670          65.820                 18.177               122                  340              41.460               101.577                 143.037                       

No residencial pequeño productor -                

Comercial 2 100% 3.788             3.694            26.476          52.150                 14.402               2                      197              50.354               50.354                   100.708                       

oficial 0% 1.894             1.847            13.238          30.846                 8.518                 57                    99                56.499               -                         56.499                         

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.788             3.694            26.476          48.850                 13.490               197                  197              48.346               48.346                   96.693                         

oficial 0% 1.894             1.847            13.238          24.425                 6.745                 99                    99                48.346               -                         48.346                         

Estrato1 -70% 568                554               3.971            171                      47                      0                      -               17.707               -12.395                  5.312                           

Estrato2 -40% 1.136             1.108            7.943            342                      94                      1                      -               17.707               -7.083                    10.624                         

Estrato3 -15% 1.610             1.570            11.252          484                      134                    1                      -               17.707               -2.656                    15.051                         

Estrato4 0% 1.894             1.847            13.238          569                      157                    1                      -               17.707               -                         17.707                         

Estrato5 90% 3.599             3.510            25.152          1.082                   299                    2                      -               17.707               15.936                   33.642                         

Estrato6 245% 6.534             6.373            45.670          1.964                   542                    4                      -               17.707               43.381                   61.088                         

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788             3.694            26.476          1.139                   314                    2                      -               17.707               17.707                   35.413                         

oficial 0% 1.894             1.847            13.238          569                      157                    1                      -               17.707               -                         17.707                         

Estrato1 -70% 568                554               3.971            2.604                   799                    5                      30                28.441               -19.908                  8.532                           

Estrato2 -40% 1.136             1.108            7.943            5.678                   1.742                 12                    59                29.464               -11.786                  17.678                         

Estrato3 -15% 1.610             1.570            11.252          8.423                   2.585                 17                    84                30.049               -4.507                    25.541                         

Estrato4 0% 1.894             1.847            13.238          11.055                 3.392                 23                    99                31.547               -                         31.547                         

Estrato5 90% 3.599             3.510            25.152          25.441                 7.806                 53                    187              34.604               31.144                   65.748                         

Estrato6 245% 6.534             6.373            45.670          59.238                 18.177               122                  340              39.552               96.903                   136.455                       

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788             3.694            26.476          46.935                 14.402               2                      197              47.747               47.747                   95.494                         

oficial 0% 1.894             1.847            13.238          27.761                 8.518                 57                    99                53.415               -                         53.415                         
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TARIFAS APLICADAS MARZO 2019

Estrato1 -70% 568                554               3.971            6.394                   1.766                 12                    30                44.317               -31.022                  13.295                         

Estrato2 -40% 1.136             1.108            7.943            12.788                 3.532                 24                    59                44.317               -17.727                  26.590                         

Estrato3 -15% 1.610             1.570            11.252          18.117                 5.003                 34                    84                44.317               -6.647                    37.669                         

Estrato4 0% 1.894             1.847            13.238          21.314                 5.886                 40                    99                44.317               -                         44.317                         

Estrato5 90% 3.599             3.510            25.152          40.496                 11.183               75                    187              44.317               39.885                   84.202                         

Estrato6 245% 6.534             6.373            45.670          73.532                 20.306               137                  340              44.317               108.576                 152.892                       

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788             3.694            26.476          42.627                 11.772               79                    197              44.317               44.317                   88.633                         

oficial 0% 1.894             1.847            13.238          21.314                 5.886                 40                    99                44.317               -                         44.317                         

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.788             3.694            26.476          52.999                 14.636               99                    197              50.944               50.944                   101.889                       

oficial 0% 1.894             1.847            13.238          26.500                 7.318                 49                    99                50.944               -                         50.944                         
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